QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD219_08122025185544
Dilip Jewellers

Mob : 9993447447 - GSTIN :
Date : 08-12-2025 18:55:44

SNo.

10

11

12

Item

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

Total

TGNO

SLR9768

SLR9776

SLR9829

SGR7308

SLR9796

SGR7297

SLR9869

STO9276

STO8985

ST09284

STO9405

GWT

2.056

2.650

2.618

3.413

2.308

5.020

1.918

0.762

1.736

0.785

1.190

LWT

0.090

0.095

0.175

0.172

0.037

0.303

0.094

0.000

0.080

0.000

0.000

NWT

1.966

2.555

2.443

3.241

2.271

4.717

1.824

0.762

1.656

0.785

1.190

Tunch Fine D Amt Stn value

0.000 0.000 0.000 45.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

STO8768 2.275 0.182 2.093 0.000

12

26.7311.228 25.503

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

45.000

52.000

59.000

12.000

62.000

45.000

0.000

106.000

0.000

0.000

112.000

538.000

HM

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

935.000 1,473.000

MRP

100.000

100.000

107.000

114.000

67.000

117.000

100.000

110.000

216.000

110.000

110.000

222.000

IMAGE



